
ENROLL NO NAME PROGRAMME COURSE CODE SESSION TIME DATE

200383726 SOHANI KHATOON                MMT001P   MSCMACS Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M 22.03.2021

200383529 CHANDAN PAL                   MMT001P   MSCMACS Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M 22.03.2021

192684180 PUJA DAS                      MMT001P   MSCMACS Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M 22.03.2021

200383457 SABA PARVEEN                  MMT001P   MSCMACS Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M 22.03.2021

200383622 LEENA MUKHERJEE               MMT001P   MSCMACS Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M 22.03.2021

200383590 TARUN KUMAR DHARA             MMT001P   MSCMACS Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M 22.03.2021

200383654 UJALA KUMARI SINGH            MMT001P   MSCMACS Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M 22.03.2021

200382036 ARUNA RAY                     MMT001P   MSCMACS Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M 22.03.2021

200382043 SUSHREE YOGESWAREE            MMT001P   MSCMACS Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M 22.03.2021

200383314 INDRANIL KUNDU                MMT001P   MSCMACS Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M 22.03.2021

200383432 AMIT GUPTA                    MMT001P   MSCMACS Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M 22.03.2021

200383353 SAGNIK SINHA                  MMT001P   MSCMACS Morning 10 A.M TO  12.P.M 22.03.2021

200383726 SOHANI KHATOON                MMT007P   MSCMACS NOON 12.30PM TO 02P.M 22.03.2021

200383529 CHANDAN PAL                   MMT007P   MSCMACS NOON 12.30PM TO 02P.M 22.03.2021

200383457 SABA PARVEEN                  MMT007P   MSCMACS NOON 12.30PM TO 02P.M 22.03.2021

200383590 TARUN KUMAR DHARA             MMT007P   MSCMACS NOON 12.30PM TO 02P.M 22.03.2021

172684242 SAHANA BASU                   MMT007P   MSCMACS NOON 12.30PM TO 02P.M 22.03.2021

200383654 UJALA KUMARI SINGH            MMT007P   MSCMACS NOON 12.30PM TO 02P.M 22.03.2021

200382036 ARUNA RAY                     MMT007P   MSCMACS NOON 12.30PM TO 02P.M 22.03.2021

200382043 SUSHREE YOGESWAREE            MMT007P   MSCMACS NOON 12.30PM TO 02P.M 22.03.2021

200383314 INDRANIL KUNDU                MMT007P   MSCMACS NOON 12.30PM TO 02P.M 22.03.2021

200383432 AMIT GUPTA                    MMT007P   MSCMACS NOON 12.30PM TO 02P.M 22.03.2021

200383353 SAGNIK SINHA                  MMT007P   MSCMACS NOON 12.30PM TO 02P.M 22.03.2021

200383529 CHANDAN PAL                   MMT008P MSCMACS EVENING 2.30P.M TO 04P.M 22.03.2021

200383590 TARUN KUMAR DHARA             MMT008P MSCMACS EVENING 2.30P.M TO 04P.M 22.03.2021

172684242 SAHANA BASU                   MMT008P MSCMACS EVENING 2.30P.M TO 04P.M 22.03.2021

192684260 SONU KUMAR PRAJAPATI          MMT008P MSCMACS EVENING 2.30P.M TO 04P.M 22.03.2021

200382043 SUSHREE YOGESWAREE            MMT008P MSCMACS EVENING 2.30P.M TO 04P.M 22.03.2021

192684023 CHHAVI RAM                    MMTE001P  MSCMACS MORNING 10 A.M TO 11.30A.M 23.03.2021

192683877 POOJA BARI                    MMTE001P  MSCMACS MORNING 10 A.M TO 11.30A.M 23.03.2021

192683884 GOKUL DEEP                    MMTE001P  MSCMACS MORNING 10 A.M TO 11.30A.M 23.03.2021

192684180 PUJA DAS                      MMTE001P  MSCMACS MORNING 10 A.M TO 11.30A.M 23.03.2021

172684242 SAHANA BASU                   MMTE001P  MSCMACS MORNING 10 A.M TO 11.30A.M 23.03.2021

192684260 SONU KUMAR PRAJAPATI          MMTE001P  MSCMACS MORNING 10 A.M TO 11.30A.M 23.03.2021

192684023 CHHAVI RAM                    MMTE003P  MSCMACS NOON 12.30PM TO 02P.M 23.03.2021

192683877 POOJA BARI                    MMTE003P  MSCMACS NOON 12.30PM TO 02P.M 23.03.2021

192683884 GOKUL DEEP                    MMTE003P  MSCMACS NOON 12.30PM TO 02P.M 23.03.2021

192684180 PUJA DAS                      MMTE003P  MSCMACS NOON 12.30PM TO 02P.M 23.03.2021

192684260 SONU KUMAR PRAJAPATI          MMTE003P  MSCMACS NOON 12.30PM TO 02P.M 23.03.2021

192684023 CHHAVI RAM                    MMTE004P  MSCMACS EVENING 2.30P.M TO 04P.M 23.03.2021

192683877 POOJA BARI                    MMTE004P  MSCMACS EVENING 2.30P.M TO 04P.M 23.03.2021

192683884 GOKUL DEEP                    MMTE004P  MSCMACS EVENING 2.30P.M TO 04P.M 23.03.2021

192684180 PUJA DAS                      MMTE004P  MSCMACS EVENING 2.30P.M TO 04P.M 23.03.2021

192684260 SONU KUMAR PRAJAPATI          MMTE004P  MSCMACS EVENING 2.30P.M TO 04P.M 23.03.2021
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